:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7924313

Dec 07, 2023 - 02:24 (UTC)

In epoch 247,634 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 996444 - 0.017169207 ETH®
38.60 USD

2 996445 - 0.059108618 ETH®
132.90 USD

3 996446 - 0.017100485 ETH®
38.45 USD

4 996447 - 0.017166962 ETH®
38.60 USD

S 996448 - 0.017241830 ETH®
38.76 USD

6 996449 - 0.017155153 ETH®
38.57 USD

7 996450 - 0.017128345 ETH®
38.51 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7924313
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/247634
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/996444
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/996445
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/996446
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/996447
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/996448
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/996449
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/996450

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

996451

996452

996453

996454

996455

996456

996457

996458

996459

Validator Id

647182

Amount

0.017175543
38.61 USD

0.017176328
38.62 USD

0.017169845
38.60 USD

0.017143855
38.54 USD

0.058780739
132.17 USD

0.017181298
38.63 USD

0.017144127
38.54 USD

0.058915502
132.47 USD

0.017181201
38.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.042032463

94.51 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/996451
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/996452
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/996453
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/996454
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/996455
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/996456
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/996457
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/996458
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/996459
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/647182

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



