

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:19 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>7924313</u>

DATE & TIME Dec 07, 2023 · 02:24 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 247,634 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	996444	- 0.017169207 ETH � 38.60 USD
2	996445	- 0.059108618 ETH � 132.90 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>996446</u>	- 0.017100485 ETH � 38.45 USD
<u>4</u>	996447	- 0.017166962 ETH � 38.60 USD
<u>5</u>	996448	- 0.017241830 ETH � 38.76 USD
<u>6</u>	996449	- 0.017155153 ETH � 38.57 USD
<u>7</u>	996450	- 0.017128345 ETH � 38.51 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>996451</u>	- 0.017175543 ETH � 38.61 USD
9	996452	- 0.017176328 ETH � 38.62 USD
<u>10</u>	996453	- 0.017169845 ETH � 38.60 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>996454</u>	- 0.017143855 ETH � 38.54 USD
<u>12</u>	996455	- 0.058780739 ETH � 132.17 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>996456</u>	- 0.017181298 ETH � 38.63 USD
<u>14</u>	996457	- 0.017144127 ETH � 38.54 USD
<u>15</u>	996458	- 0.058915502 ETH � 132.47 USD
<u>16</u>	996459	- 0.017181201 ETH � 38.63 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>647182</u>	+ 0.042032463 ETH <b>⊘</b> 94.51 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.